
 

Department of Computer Science (PG) - MCA Programme 
Annual Strategic Plan 2017 – 2018  

The department will be conducting the following programmes:  

 

Activity Nos. 

International Conference  ICCTAC 18 01 

National Level Students Symposium 01 

National Workshop 02 

Tech Talks 02 

Student Seminar Series 02 

Peer to Peer Teaching 02 

3i – Industry Institute Interface 02 

Spoken tutorial – FOSS 02 

Tech Quest  02 

Subject Oriented Expert Seminar 05 

Live Webinars of Eminent Resource Person from abroad  02 

Industrial Visit 01 

Life Skills Training Programme 01 

Research Colloquium 02 

Social Outreach Programme 01 

Rural Exposure Programme 01 

Computer Literacy Programme 01 

Attitudinal Workshop 01 

 

 

Head of the Department 
Prof. Kumar R  



 

Department of Computer Science (PG) - MCA Programme 
Academic Calendar 2017 - 2018 

 

Month Date Year Day Activity 

ODD SEMESTER 

July 06 2017 Thu Workshop on “Networking & Network Security”  

July 07 2017 Fri Workshop on “Networking & Network Security”  

July 20 2017 Thu National Workshop on “Data Science & Analytics” 

July 21 2017 Fri National Workshop on “Data Science & Analytics” 

July 28 2017 Fri Rural Exposure Programme   

July 29 2017 Sat Computer Literacy Programme 

Aug 31 2017 Thu One Day National Level Students Symposium  

Sep 27 2017 Wed Manoeuvre - Intra-collegiate Fest  

EVEN SEMESTER 

Dec 14 2017 Fri National Workshop on “Roof Computing”  

Dec 15 2017 Sat National Workshop on “Roof Computing”  

Feb 1 2018 Thu ICCTAC ’18 - International Conference  

Feb 2 2018 Fri ICCTAC ’18 - International Conference  

Mar 1 2018 Thu Shells 2K18 – Inter-collegiate Fest  

Mar 2 2018 Fri Shells 2K18 – Inter-collegiate Fest  Literacy  

 

 

 

Head of the Department 
Prof. Kumar R 

 

  



 

Department of Computer Science (PG) - MCA Programme 
2017 – 2018 ODD SEMESTER 

ACTIVITIES  

Month Date Year Day Activity 

June 21 2017 Wed Guest Lecture on ““Introduction to Open Source Technologies” 

June 29 2017 Thu Webinar on “MS Project -  SPM Tool” 

July 01 2017 Sat Industry Institute Interface on “Impressions” 

July 06 2017 Thu Workshop on “Networking & Network Security”  

July 07 2017 Fri Workshop on “Networking & Network Security”  

July 15 2017 Sat Alumni Interaction –  Webinar 

July 20 2017 Thu National Workshop on “Data Science & Analytics” 

July 21 2017 Fri National Workshop on “Data Science & Analytics”  

July 22 2017 Sat Tech Talk Series - 1 

July 28 2017 Fri Rural Exposure Programme  

July 29 2017 Sat Rural Exposure Programme  

July 29 2017 Sat Spoken Tutorial – IIT Bombay 

Aug 02 2017 Wed I MCA – Inauguration: Prayer & Orientation 

Aug 03 2017 Thu Capacity Building Training on Life Skills For It Professionals 

Aug 04 2017 Fri Capacity Building Training on Life Skills For It Professionals 

Aug 04 2017 Fri Workshop on “Research Methodology” 

Aug 05 2017 Sat Workshop on “Research Methodology” 

Aug 05 2017 Sat Student Seminar Series 

Aug 19 2017 Sat TECH QUEST – Intra Department Paper Presentation Competition 

Aug 26 2017 Sat Peer to Peer Teaching 

Aug 31 2017 Thu One Day National Level Students Symposium  

Sep 07 2017 Thu Attitudinal Workshop 

Sep 08 2017 Fri Attitudinal Workshop 

Sep 27 2017 Wed Manoeuvre - Intra-collegiate Fest  

Sep 16 2017 Sat MOCK INTERVIEW  

Sep 23 2017 Sat Peer to Peer Teaching 



 

Department of Computer Science (PG) - MCA Programme 
2017 – 2018 EVEN SEMESTER 

ACTIVITIES  

Month Date Year Day Activity 

Nov 25 2017 Sat Industry Institute Interface 

Dec 15 2017 Fri National Workshop on “Roof Computing” 

Dec 16 2017 Sat National Workshop on “Roof Computing” 

Jan 05 2018 Fri International Lecture Series 

Jan 06 2018 Sat Tech Talk Series – 2 

Jan 20 2018 Sat Alumni Interaction 

Jan 27 2018 Sat Peer to Peer Teaching 

Feb 01 2018 Thu ICCTAC ’18 - International Conference  

Feb 02 2018 Fri ICCTAC ’18 - International Conference  

Feb 17 2018 Sat Industrial Visit 

Mar 01 2018 Thu Shells 2K18 - Intercollegiate Fest  

Mar 02 2018 Fri Shells 2K18 - Intercollegiate Fest  

 

 

 

Head of the Department 
Prof. Kumar R 


